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LICENSE
I NUMBER

.. 13210

13?05

13208

13211

13209

13212

13.213 !

11+8 $7
i

lkft*B

34035

11+860

11+861

_0l+a_62

11+863

11+86/+

11+865

11+866

11+867--

_^££B

U|869

Hi870

148_71

162J+1

162U2

1621+3

^L62iU+

l'62liS_

1621+6

J^~-
162li8

1621+9

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hosley

i*l f^ T*T* "1 R f~\ n

Norrl s

Moseley

Morgan

Morris

Morrow

Morris

Morri R

Morgan

Moser

Morgan

Motley

Motley

Morris

Hosier

Morton

Mornn

Morgan

Mnndy

Morin

Morris

Moses

Morris

Morris

Moskowitz

Morrison

Morris

Mottern

Mosco

Motley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

W i l l i a m A]l« n

ColumbiarS.C.

L^^n
West Columbia, S .

Praatil ne
Ratesburg, S i . f i .

W. Ana ley
Columbia, S.C.

Randall C.
/ ^ T * * O T T T

John .V.

Statesboro.Ga. _
^amuel H.

StatesvilleP N.C

Raymond, V.

Westmoreland, Te

H. Eugene

T?t. . Ja ck s on , S . C .

Calvin L. ::.-_.- • «r,-

Salisbury. N.C.

G-eoree J.

Pittsburg^ Pa.

Harvey G.

Ft. Jacks on.S.C.

Thomas_._S.

Reidavill* K C
Salter D.

Columbia, S.C.

Hans ford ,N.

nhf l f l f iR ton ,S .n ,

Andrew T.

Columbia. S.C.
James

AbermarleP N.C.

Jan* a P.
Pfispack, TI..T_

Rotert
r.nlnmbifi, S.fi.

Benjfiini n F.
Ft. Jacks on. S.C.
Joseph E.

Fitchburg, Mass

Frank M_
Hilvert, R.I.

W i T l a r d Jt , .Tr».

Mulberry, Fla.

George W.

Coluniaia. S.C.

E. A.

Anderson. S.C.

Louis

.New York, N.Y.

Qffey

States ville, N.C,

Raymond B
West Cola.^.C.

Jack H.

rTr^pvii> T«nn
Stephen J.

Bellville, N.J.
C o l i R B.

Blsney, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SUKNAMB

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gunt.*r

Bibbs
J 9

Sparm

Elkina

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rlythftunnd,?; n t

Brady

Cayce, S.C.

flgrine

Rpt^^^urc ^ C

Mnttift

^anford/\C.

Tatum : Joyce E.

Draudy

Lippard

R-or-yj Tndi nnn

Elizabeth

Dorothy

Statesville.ff.fi.

Woodell i Ruth Catherine

in

T.yftT*1y

Morton

Schaper

McCarroll.

Brown

Lovett

Pound

Davis

Phillips

Bnuk night

Adams

TCiibnp.h

Burns

Oakley

Rnwnnd

Norton

Epps

Freeman

Taylor

sh A

Patterson

Cappetta

Kneece

Columbia,. S.C.

RUhy Urpy

Salisbury, N.C.

Freed a E.

Charlotte. N.C.

Ruth E.

Pittsburg, Pa

Irene
Le.noir City.Tenn-

Ruth

Reidsville N C
..Esther Mae
Columbia,. S.C.

Ida Alice

Gn^t.nn S fi

Ruth

Columbia, S.C.
Lillian

Belmont, N.C.

Mildred Elb^rta
Chapin, S.fi.

f i n l u m b i f l , R . f i .

vi«^lft Ruth !

Columbia. S.C.

Ramona

Law ton. Ok la.

Betty L.

Zebulon fN.C.
WT, Dor is

.Mulberry, Fla.

Elsie

Savannah, Ga.

Mae

New Zion, S.C.

Jeanne

Philadelphia, Pa.
Margaret

Durham, N.C.

I T T * 1 ^

Pelion, S.C.

Lorene

Mnntf i f ig l f i , Tf tnn.

_Rosemarie

JBellville, N.J.

Geneva

Columbia, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

22
18

21

J.9

18

28

2J|
??
23

2P

23
18

2/1
18

23
21

2k—
18

25
22

2^
19
j23_

21

22

U8

PP

37
30
23

22
21

iS
-37

21

1Q

23--
1ft

21

19

39
32

38

3U
21
32
26
?2
19

23

19
16
?fl
IP

w
White

C
Culored

W

0

0

w

G

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

W '

w

w

w

w

w
I1

w

C

w

w

w

w

.1. DATE APPLICATION BLED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Oct

Aug

Jul

Day

13

1ft

2

20

May |3

Apr*

Mar

Jan

Jan

Peb

_Peb

Mar

.Apr

Apr

-Apr

Jul

Aug

A n n -

A i m

_Qct

Dec

Apr

Apr

Apr

Jun

AUE

Nov

DPP

Dec

Dec ,

7

29

^

PI

7

1?

7

3

8

11

13

R

q

q

13

?

c;

10

Hi

23

17

7

3

^

?)|

?7

Year

19̂ 1

19] jl

19U1

19U1

19U1

1Q],1

191̂ 1

191̂ 2

19U2

19^2

19J.)2

19U2

Ll2l|2.

19lt2

l Q h 2

191|2

191̂ 2

1Q]|P

19li?

19^2

19J(P

191̂ .2 1

191+3

19U3

19U3

1943

19U3

191|3

19J,^

19^3

19Jp

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE DF RETURN

Month

Dec

Ooi

Aug_

Jul

May

Apr

Mar

Jan

Jnn

Eel)

F*b

Mar

Apr

Apr

.Tnl

A LIE:

A up*

Day

U|

1ft

?

2

^

7

29

5

P,

7
"-*

1?

7

8

13

fi

Q

Aup 9

Oct j 13

Nov

Dec

Apr

A.pr

Apr*

«lun_

Aug

Tu

Qflfi—

Dec

Deo

P

^

10

111

?3

JLZ

7

?

^

2i|.

?7

Year

12ljJL_

19kl

igj^i

19U1

191̂ 1 ,

19U1

19U1

19l;2

1Q}^?

191̂ 2

19 k2

-19U2

19i|2

JL9J4^

-19L2

ul943

1Q)|2

19l|2

1Q)|?

J^2

JQ, ,

j_gj 3

1Q] -

JLSî

J3U3-

1QJ|7

j^ia

19U3

"L9U3

8Y WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

J*"* O T* D T< rS n ^ "7 O VI

i f f . P. for S.C,
,jexin£ton,S.C.

Sara R.Rnng^r
liLP^fpr^S^G^

R*i.« R RnnZ^r
B^P, for S.C^

Kecord. o£ marriage

N.P, for S-C.,Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexington, s. C.

N.P. for S.C.

Sapa T\. Rpozer>

Lexington, . S _ C .

Ft. Jscksonf S. C.

."nr>fi R Brifi7;iaT»
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

t£f?n?fe^v
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S. C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev t Kdgfln Davis

Swansea, S. C.

•c'Brn R, Booz^i*
N.P. for S.C.

N.P. for S.C.
Lexi ngtnn, S.C.

R A V» A-i-fcliup B. *^be
Lexington, S.C.

55nT»a R , Rnnz^p
N.P. for S.C.

. Lexington, S . C _

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
L^xincton 3 ^ ^ .

fr.P. for S.C.
r.ATJ np-hnn , S T C. .

Sara R.__Boozer
B.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S. C-

Sprn "R , BoOZ^T*
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

. Ssra R. Bnozer
N.P. for S.C.

R^v F R«T R l d r f T f l
V

Columbia. S.C.

Sara R Boozer

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

SHTH R . Booze**
N.F. lor 5,0.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for i.g.

Chaplain Mtfcthevi P.]

.Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Sera. R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

REMARKS

not legible

.,5S

LQLJLyMothfir^s Consent

Mrs. K. PetY»1 Tin


